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Einzelrangliste
1. Herrenliga (12/13)

1. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Martin Dietrich TSF Schöneberg 13 23 : 0 +23
2 Andreas Grote Vattenfall Berlin 13 20 : 4 +16
3 Paul Müller Vattenfall Berlin 9 14 : 2 +12
4 Carsten Schwemmer BfA 13 18 : 8 +10
5 Rainer Goldhahn BVG 08 10 12 : 6 +6
6 Sven Seiler Siemens 8 10 : 4 +6
7 Thorsten Mann W.-B. Allianz 10 9 : 7 +2
8 Ali Gözübüyük BVG 08 3 3 : 1 +2
9 Ralf Friedland Vattenfall Berlin 11 2 : 0 +2

10 Jutta Trapp TSF Schöneberg 5 3 : 2 +1
11 Hung van Nguyen Stern 66 14 13 : 13 0
12 Andreas Lachaiczak Zehlendorf 63 11 5 : 5 0
13 Torsten Rogge BfA 13 2 : 2 0
14 Thomas Schenk Zehlendorf 63 6 1 : 1 0

Reinhard Kreis Zehlendorf 63 10 1 : 1 0
16 André Ahrens W.-B. Allianz 13 11 : 12 -1
17 Stefan Labitzke Zehlendorf 63 10 7 : 8 -1
18 Stephan Redlin Vattenfall Berlin 11 4 : 6 -2
19 Christian Wagner BfA 8 0 : 2 -2

Erik Borges Siemens 14 0 : 2 -2
21 Andreas Stoll Zehlendorf 63 9 5 : 8 -3
22 Rainer Lamprecht BfA 12 10 : 14 -4
23 Dirk Lautenschläger BVG 08 13 7 : 11 -4
24 Thomas Lilienthal TSF Schöneberg 8 3 : 7 -4
25 Bernhard Goldhahn BVG 08 13 1 : 5 -4
26 David Karanikolas W.-B. Allianz 12 0 : 5 -5
27 Achim Müller TSF Schöneberg 12 1 : 7 -6
28 Surapong Thanachaiviat Siemens 11 5 : 15 -10
29 Sven Ortmann Stern 66 14 4 : 20 -16
30 Matthias Koch Siemens 12 0 : 16 -16

2. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Martin Brendel Vattenfall Berlin 11 13 : 4 +9
2 Torsten Rogge BfA 13 14 : 6 +8
3 Stephan Redlin Vattenfall Berlin 11 8 : 1 +7
4 Ralf Friedland Vattenfall Berlin 11 7 : 0 +7

Andreas Lachaiczak Zehlendorf 63 11 7 : 0 +7
6 Bernhard Goldhahn BVG 08 13 12 : 7 +5
7 Lars Forkl BVG 08 12 10 : 5 +5
8 Horst Schimming Zehlendorf 63 13 7 : 3 +4
9 Dirk Lautenschläger BVG 08 13 5 : 1 +4
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Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
10 Erik Borges Siemens 14 13 : 10 +3
11 Andreas Bauer Stern 66 14 15 : 13 +2
12 Christian Wagner BfA 8 7 : 5 +2
13 Dirk Burghardt BfA 10 5 : 3 +2
14 Frank Thinius W.-B. Allianz 13 4 : 2 +2
15 Stefan Grabs Vattenfall Berlin 5 2 : 1 +1
16 Wilko Trebbin BfA 11 5 : 5 0
17 Andre Brett TSF Schöneberg 3 3 : 3 0
18 Thomas Lilienthal TSF Schöneberg 8 2 : 2 0
19 Uwe Baldy Siemens 1 1 : 1 0

Lars Kroll BfA 8 1 : 1 0
Karsten Giese Siemens 3 1 : 1 0
Michael Nowak BVG 08 9 1 : 1 0
Peter Froebel Zehlendorf 63 12 1 : 1 0
Thomas Glaffek Siemens 7 1 : 1 0

25 Matthias Koch Siemens 12 2 : 3 -1
26 Otto Hoppenstedt BVG 08 1 0 : 1 -1

Herbert Hartog BVG 08 1 0 : 1 -1
Jürgen Neth BVG 08 2 0 : 1 -1

29 Stephan Wandrei W.-B. Allianz 13 9 : 11 -2
30 Ronald Ohm W.-B. Allianz 3 0 : 2 -2

Marcel Rückert Vattenfall Berlin 4 0 : 2 -2
Horst Friedland Vattenfall Berlin 7 0 : 2 -2
Andreas Käthner TSF Schöneberg 12 0 : 2 -2
Thomas Link Stern 66 6 0 : 2 -2

35 Enrique Frischen Siemens 11 6 : 9 -3
36 Michael Baumann Vattenfall Berlin 2 0 : 3 -3
37 Thomas Brehmer TSF Schöneberg 12 8 : 12 -4
38 Reinhard Kreis Zehlendorf 63 10 4 : 8 -4
39 Thomas Schenk Zehlendorf 63 6 2 : 6 -4
40 Detlev Marschall TSF Schöneberg 6 1 : 5 -4
41 Uwe Gensler Stern 66 13 2 : 7 -5
42 Achim Müller TSF Schöneberg 12 4 : 10 -6
43 Andrè Hielscher Stern 66 8 1 : 10 -9
44 David Karanikolas W.-B. Allianz 12 4 : 14 -10

3. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Andreas Käthner TSF Schöneberg 12 14 : 7 +7
2 Thomas Glaffek Siemens 7 9 : 2 +7
3 Ralf Friedland Vattenfall Berlin 11 6 : 0 +6
4 Wilko Trebbin BfA 11 6 : 1 +5
5 Dirk Burghardt BfA 10 7 : 3 +4
6 Enrique Frischen Siemens 11 4 : 0 +4

Hannes Hönemann Vattenfall Berlin 5 4 : 0 +4
Andreas Kristen BfA 2 4 : 0 +4

9 Andreas Matthes Stern 66 9 8 : 5 +3
10 Lars Forkl BVG 08 12 4 : 1 +3
11 Marcel Rückert Vattenfall Berlin 4 3 : 0 +3
12 Peter Froebel Zehlendorf 63 12 8 : 6 +2
13 Lars Kroll BfA 8 7 : 5 +2
14 Horst Schimming Zehlendorf 63 13 4 : 2 +2
15 Maximilian Henze BfA 2 3 : 1 +2

Stefan Grabs Vattenfall Berlin 5 3 : 1 +2
17 Lars Schmedemann BfA 1 2 : 0 +2
18 Ines Schmidt Vattenfall Berlin 2 2 : 1 +1
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Christian Kieslich BVG 08 2 2 : 1 +1
Stephan Wandrei W.-B. Allianz 13 2 : 1 +1

21 Annette Hecker TSF Schöneberg 1 1 : 0 +1
22 Michael Nowak BVG 08 9 6 : 6 0
23 Gregor Petsch Siemens 3 3 : 3 0
24 Frank Schimak Siemens 2 2 : 2 0

Phuong Staudenmeyer Siemens 2 2 : 2 0
Torsten Stumpff W.-B. Allianz 2 2 : 2 0

27 Karl-Heinz Wichmann Zehlendorf 63 1 1 : 1 0
Nikolas Coenen BVG 08 2 1 : 1 0
Andreas Calka Siemens 1 1 : 1 0
Ralf Essig Siemens 1 1 : 1 0
Hans-Konrad Rohr Zehlendorf 63 1 1 : 1 0
Martin Kowalski BfA 1 1 : 1 0

33 Uwe Gensler Stern 66 13 5 : 6 -1
34 Patrick Rahlfs Siemens 4 3 : 4 -1
35 Peter Keil Vattenfall Berlin 3 2 : 3 -1

Andreas Hanau Siemens 3 2 : 3 -1
37 Carsten Lask W.-B. Allianz 2 1 : 2 -1

Carsten Krampe-Knispel BVG 08 2 1 : 2 -1
39 Michael Kania Zehlendorf 63 1 0 : 1 -1

Albert Rott W.-B. Allianz 1 0 : 1 -1
Karsten Giese Siemens 3 0 : 1 -1
Werner Feller Stern 66 1 0 : 1 -1
Detlef Frenzel BVG 08 1 0 : 1 -1
Gordon Schindler W.-B. Allianz 1 0 : 1 -1
Heinrich Coenen BVG 08 1 0 : 1 -1
Christian Erber BfA 1 0 : 1 -1

47 Ingo Simon Stern 66 5 3 : 5 -2
48 Bernd Bähring W.-B. Allianz 3 2 : 4 -2
49 Peter Gehrhardt Siemens 1 0 : 2 -2

Detlev Marschall TSF Schöneberg 6 0 : 2 -2
Michael Schuhmann BVG 08 1 0 : 2 -2
Jürgen Neth BVG 08 2 0 : 2 -2
Stephan Jung Vattenfall Berlin 1 0 : 2 -2
Thorsten Knorr BfA 1 0 : 2 -2
Detlef Blutke W.-B. Allianz 1 0 : 2 -2
Daniel Kielack W.-B. Allianz 1 0 : 2 -2
Sven Löffler W.-B. Allianz 1 0 : 2 -2
Carsten Vorwerg BfA 1 0 : 2 -2
Thomas Brehmer TSF Schöneberg 12 0 : 2 -2

60 Frank Thinius W.-B. Allianz 13 7 : 10 -3
Wilfried Giese TSF Schöneberg 10 7 : 10 -3

62 Horst Friedland Vattenfall Berlin 7 3 : 6 -3
63 Thomas Link Stern 66 6 2 : 5 -3
64 Wolfgang Bartel Zehlendorf 63 2 0 : 3 -3

Bernd Budde Zehlendorf 63 2 0 : 3 -3
66 Holger Schmidtke BVG 08 3 0 : 4 -4

Björn Breitmeyer W.-B. Allianz 2 0 : 4 -4


